

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18439/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/03/2009 in SA No. 31/2009 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAJESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim
relief)

Date: 28/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.P. Bhandary, Adv.
Ms. Pareena swarup, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Verma, Adv.
Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Satish Pandey, Adv.
Mr. C.B. Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The case has been called over twice.

The matter is adjourned.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER